Provisional results

Place Rider
1 JSPENCER
2 RGASKELL
3 SDIXON
Place Rider
1 SGASKELL
2 GQUINN
3 THODGSON
4  SSTAMPER
5 A NICHOLSON
6 D MORTEN
Place Rider
1 ABROCKBANK
2 M CORRACKS
3 MLTTLE
4  MBATTY
5  AJENKINSON
6 CSTEWART
7  ABINGLEY
8 D WILSON
9  JKENNEDY
10 S MOWBRAY
11 T FAWKES
12 M BARON
13 R DAKIN
14 STAYLFORTH
15 P RICHARDSON
16 D METCALFE
17 W BURROW

BASSENTHWAITE & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB

No. Class Pos Total

76
61
77

No. Class Pos Total

60
56
91
84
50
64

No. Class Pos Total

81
94
85
100
72
79
59
95
78
62
88
70
54
87
66
73
82

Turner Trophy Trial, 8th January 2017

EXP
EXP
EXP

GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN
GREEN

0/60
NOV
0/50
0/60
0/50
0/40
0/40
0/50
NOV
0/40
NOV
0/40
NOV
INT
NOV
NOV
0/50

1
2
3

1

o b WN

1

AP O U EFE AP WWNWNENNRPRE

HARD COURSE
Place
21 4
30 5
31 6

GREEN COURSE

13
13
17
41
51
53

CLUBMANS' COURSE

Place

O 00

17
24
26
27
28
34
35
36
38
41
41
44
45
49
49
55
59

Place
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Rider
J HAYHURST
N BIRKETT

JPOSTLETHWAITE

Rider
J HOLLAND
A HAYHURST
R FISHER
J BAGNALL
A STEPHEN
| STEPHEN

Rider
A COWX
P PARKINSON
C ASBRIDGE
S ROBINSON
D TAYLOR
R MOORHOUSE
J GASKELL
S HARRINGTON
A JACKSON
G TEASDALE
M CLARKSON
A FITZSIMMONS
M BENN
P FOLEY
L DUNN
SSTOUT

53
68
67

99
52
80
63
57
58

65

83
98
74
97
69
86
96
51
55
71
75
89
90
92
93

No. Class Pos Total

INT 1 44

EXP 4 53

NOV 1 69
Class Pos Total
GREEN 7 56
GREEN 8 56
GREEN 9 57
GREEN 10 68
GREEN RET
GREEN RET
Class Pos Total
NOV 7 63

0/40 5 65

P65 1 72

NOV 8 82

0/40 6 83

0/40 7 84

NOV 9 101
NOV 10 121
0/40 RET
0/50 RET
NOV RET
0/50 RET
NOV RET
NOV RET
NOV RET
NOV RET

Thank you to everyone who entered our trial today, we hope that you all had a good day.
Thanks to all our observers for doing a sterling job and standing out in the mist and low cloud.
Thanks to the Gaskells-Richard, Dan, Stuart, Jack and Lewis for marking out another excellent

trial.

Thanks to Willie for obtaining permission from the land owner and to Martha for providing the
catering.
Our next event is at Glenridding next month and details will be posted online shortly.












