# **BASSENTHWAITE & DISTRICT MOTOR CLUB**

# **Turner Trophy Trial, 8th January 2017**

**Provisional results** 

# **HARD COURSE**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Rider</u>	No.	<u>Class</u>	<u>Pos</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Rider</u>	No.	<u>Class</u>	<u>Pos</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	J SPENCER	76	EXP	1	21	4	J HAYHURST	53	INT	1	44
2	R GASKELL	61	EXP	2	30	5	N BIRKETT	68	EXP	4	53
3	S DIXON	77	EXP	3	31	6	J POSTLETHWAITE	67	NOV	1	69

## **GREEN COURSE**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Rider</u>	No.	<u>Class</u>	<u>Pos</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Rider</u>	No.	<u>Class</u>	<u>Pos</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	S GASKELL	60	GREEN	1	13	7	J HOLLAND	99	GREEN	7	56
2	G QUINN	56	GREEN	2	13	8	A HAYHURST	52	GREEN	8	56
3	T HODGSON	91	GREEN	3	17	9	R FISHER	80	GREEN	9	57
4	S STAMPER	84	GREEN	4	41	10	J BAGNALL	63	GREEN	10	68
5	A NICHOLSON	50	GREEN	5	51		A STEPHEN	57	GREEN		RET
6	D MORTEN	64	GREEN	6	53		I STEPHEN	58	GREEN		RET

# **CLUBMANS' COURSE**

<u>Place</u>	<u>Rider</u>	No.	Class	<u>Pos</u>	<u>Total</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Rider</u>	No.	Class	<u>Pos</u>	<u>Total</u>
1	A BROCKBANK	81	0/60	1	17	18	A COWX	65	NOV	7	63
2	M CORRACKS	94	NOV	1	24	19	P PARKINSON	83	0/40	5	65
3	M LITTLE	85	0/50	1	26	20	C ASBRIDGE	98	P65	1	72
4	M BATTY	100	0/60	2	27	21	S ROBINSON	74	NOV	8	82
5	A JENKINSON	72	0/50	2	28	22	D TAYLOR	97	0/40	6	83
6	C STEWART	79	0/40	1	34	23	R MOORHOUSE	69	0/40	7	84
7	A BINGLEY	59	0/40	2	35	24	J GASKELL	86	NOV	9	101
8	D WILSON	95	0/50	3	36	25	S HARRINGTON	96	NOV	10	121
9	J KENNEDY	78	NOV	2	38		A JACKSON	51	0/40		RET
10	S MOWBRAY	62	0/40	3	41		G TEASDALE	55	0/50		RET
11	T FAWKES	88	NOV	3	41		M CLARKSON	71	NOV		RET
12	M BARON	70	0/40	4	44		A FITZSIMMONS	75	0/50		RET
13	R DAKIN	54	NOV	4	45		M BENN	89	NOV		RET
14	S TAYLFORTH	87	INT	1	49		P FOLEY	90	NOV		RET
15	P RICHARDSON	66	NOV	5	49		L DUNN	92	NOV		RET
16	D METCALFE	73	NOV	6	55		S STOUT	93	NOV		RET
17	W BURROW	82	0/50	4	59						

Thank you to everyone who entered our trial today, we hope that you all had a good day. Thanks to all our observers for doing a sterling job and standing out in the mist and low cloud. Thanks to the Gaskells-Richard, Dan, Stuart, Jack and Lewis for marking out another excellent trial.

Thanks to Willie for obtaining permission from the land owner and to Martha for providing the catering.

Our next event is at Glenridding next month and details will be posted online shortly.